info@onceteam.com  •  15255 23rd Avenue North, Plymouth, MN 55447  •  T +1 (763) 381-5621
30 cm 1 m 2 m 3 m
2.43 m 3 m
† Pa
te
nt
 s

years to come.
Animal-Centric Lighting Systems
Ordering Information
AgriShift® STC Stringer Connector SKU
AgriShift® STC, Stringer Connector STC-0183-10-080
~241/2 m OAL, 2.43 m sections
AgriShift® STC, Stringer Connector STC-0184-10-100
~301/2 m OAL, 3 m sections
AgriShift® STA, Stringer Adaptor, 30 cm OAL STA-0197-3-012
AgriShift® STA Drop Cord Adaptors SKU
AgriShift® STA, Stringer Adaptor, 1 m OAL STA-0189-3-039
AgriShift® STA, Stringer Adaptor, 2 m OAL STA-0190-3-079
AgriShift® STA, Stringer Adaptor, 3 m OAL STA-0191-3-118
Starter Cable, 4 ft OAL STAR-0198-3-004
Male connector on one end
AgriShift® STA
Four (4)